

Lighthouse Pathway Project
 Bid Opening January 31, 2012 2:00 p.m.

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Knife River Corporation - Northwest		Hazel Asphalt LLC *		McMaster Construction & Development Inc.		Asphalt Driveways & Patching, Inc.		Paul Construction Inc.		C&A Paving Company, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 26,900.00	\$ 26,900.00
2	Uncrushed Aggregate Pit - Run Material	595	CY	\$ 28.00	\$ 16,660.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 10,115.00	\$ 20.90	\$ 12,435.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,090.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 20,825.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,090.00
3	Type 1 Crushed Aggregate Material	225	CY	\$ 38.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 25.60	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,300.00
4	2 1/2" Plant Mix Pavement	275	TON	\$ 82.00	\$ 22,550.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 95.60	\$ 26,290.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 25,575.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 20,625.00
5	2" PVC Conduit	109	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,199.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 272.50	\$ 10.20	\$ 1,111.80	\$ 5.50	\$ 599.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 763.00
6	ADA Ramp and Sidewalk	1	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	Retaining Wall w/ Railing	200	LF	\$ 196.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 38,000.00
8	Bollards	2	EA	\$ 380.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00
9	Signs and Pedestrian Crossing	9	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 4,005.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00
10	66" CMP Culvert	20	LF	\$ 280.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00
11	Earthwork/Dredging	300	CY	\$ 27.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 40.40	\$ 12,120.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00
12	Headwalls for Bray Drain	2	EA	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 14,505.00	\$ 29,010.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 48,800.00	\$ 25,270.00	\$ 50,540.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
13	Dewatering	1	LS	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 82,800.00	\$ 82,800.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9,999.87	\$ 9,999.87
14	Hand Railing for Bray Drain Crossing	130	LF	\$ 116.00	\$ 15,080.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 14,560.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 12,090.00
15	12" CMP Culvert	40	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 15.80	\$ 632.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,120.00
16	Misc. Site Improvements	1	LF	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL FOR BID SCHEDULE				\$ 228,999.00		\$ 192,687.50		\$ 297,109.30		\$ 219,579.50		\$ 217,515.00		\$ 188,987.87	

*Amount adjusted to correct math error